09:30 -
10:00

10:00 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:40

11:45 -
13:00

13:00 -
13:45

13:45 -
14:20

14:20 -
14:50

15:00 -
16:00

16:00

Consortium for the

Accreditation of
Sonographic Education

CASE UPDATE DAY

workforce crisis

09:30 - 16:00 on Tuesday 14th May 2019

Venue: City, University of London

An opportunity for educators, clinical sonographers, managers, CASE accreditors and
Committee Members to discuss ultrasound education in the context of the current

Tait Building, Northampton Square - room C314 (3rd floor)

Registration & Refreshments upon arrival

Introduction and HEE updates
CASE remit and programmes
ACTIVITY: Focused v Full Programmes

Accreditor’s Role, Consistency & Support

Short Break

A step—change in the approach to - and workings of - the
CASE accreditation process: your chance to contribute
ACTIVITY: Aligning sonographic course design and content
with sonographic scope of practice and regulation

Lunch Break

Assessing Clinical Support
ACTIVITY: looking for evidence of good clinical support

Assessing Clinical Components
ACTIVITY: thc

Short Break

Open Forum - discussion and questions

Finish

Gill Harrison
CASE Training Lead

Gill Harrison
CASE Training Lead

Mike Smith
Accreditation Review Project
Lead

Heather Venables
CASE Committee Member

Gill Harrison

CASE Training Lead

Simon Richards
CASE Committee Chair



