

CASE UPDATE DAY

An opportunity for educators, clinical sonographers, managers, CASE accreditors and Committee Members to discuss ultrasound education in the context of the current workforce crisis

09:30 - 16:00 on Tuesday 14th May 2019

Venue: City, University of London

Tait Building, Northampton Square - room C314 (3rd floor)

09:30 - 10:00	Registration & Refreshments upon arrival	
10:00 -	Introduction and HEE updates	Gill Harrison
11:00	CASE remit and programmes	CASE Training Lead
	ACTIVITY: Focused v Full Programmes	
11:00 -	Accreditor's Role, Consistency & Support	Gill Harrison
11:40		CASE Training Lead
	Short Break	
11:45 -	A step-change in the approach to - and workings of - the	Mike Smith
13:00	CASE accreditation process: your chance to contribute	Accreditation Review Project
	ACTIVITY: Aligning sonographic course design and content	Lead
	with sonographic scope of practice and regulation	
13:00 -	Lunch Break 🕙	
13:45		
13:45 -	Assessing Clinical Support	Heather Venables
14:20	ACTIVITY: looking for evidence of good clinical support	CASE Committee Member
14:20 -	Assessing Clinical Components	Gill Harrison
14:50	ACTIVITY: tbc	CASE Training Lead
	Short Break	
15:00 -	Open Forum - discussion and questions	Simon Richards
16:00		CASE Committee Chair
16:00	Finish	